
39 40 42

Km te rijden Omschrijving Tijdschema

Start Hoogeveen - Tamboer 12:45 12:45 12:45

0,0 68,0 Officiele Start Hoogeveen - Tamboer 12:45 12:45 12:45

0,3 0,2 67,9 r.a. Willemskade 12:45 12:45 12:45

0,5 0,7 67,3 r.a. Grote Kerkstraat 12:45 12:45 12:45

0,2 0,9 67,1 r.d. Raadhuisplein - Prinses Beatrixstraat 12:45 12:45 12:45

0,3 1,2 66,8 Verkeerslichten r.a. Van Limburg Stirumstraat 12:46 12:46 12:46

0,5 1,7 66,4 l.a. Van Limburg Stirumstraat 12:47 12:47 12:47

0,3 2,0 66,0 rotonde r.d. Pesserstraat 12:48 12:47 12:47

0,4 2,4 65,7 r.a. Stuifzandseweg 12:48 12:48 12:48

0,7 3,1 65,0 l.a. A.G. Bellstraat 12:49 12:49 12:49

0,1 3,2 64,9 rotonde r.a. Middenveldweg 12:49 12:49 12:49

0,3 3,5 64,5 rotonde l.a. Stuifzandseweg 12:50 12:50 12:49

Einde Hoogeveen - - -

Stuifzand - - -

1,0 4,5 63,5 r.d. Hoofdweg 12:51 12:51 12:51

0,8 5,4 62,7 l.a. Secteweg 12:53 12:53 12:52

Einde Stuifzand - - -

2,0 7,3 60,7 l.a. Diepweg 12:56 12:56 12:55

0,4 7,8 60,3 r.a. Wijsterseweg 12:56 12:56 12:56

2,0 9,7 58,3 l.a. Vamweg 12:59 12:59 12:58

0,3 10,0 58,0 Vam Spoorviaduct hoogte 3 meter 13:00 13:00 12:59

0,5 10,5 57,5 r.a. Nijverheidsweg 13:01 13:00 13:00

0,7 11,2 56,8 r.a. Vamweg 13:02 13:01 13:01

1,6 12,8 55,2 r.d. Vamweg 13:04 13:04 13:03

0,9 13,7 54,3 r.a. Drijberseweg 13:06 13:05 13:04

0,2 13,9 54,1 l.a. Nieuwe Es 13:06 13:05 13:04

0,9 14,8 53,3 r.a. Marsweg 13:07 13:07 13:06

0,3 15,1 53,0 r.a. Marsweg 13:08 13:07 13:06

1,6 16,7 51,4 r.a. 13:10 13:09 13:08

1,0 17,7 50,4 l.a. De Brink 13:12 13:11 13:10

0,5 18,2 49,9 r.a. De Blinkerd 13:12 13:12 13:10

0,2 18,4 49,7 r.a. toegang VAM terrein 13:13 13:12 13:11

0,2 18,6 49,4 r.a. beklimming COL DU VAM 13:13 13:12 13:11

0,7 19,3 48,7 COL DU VAM GPM - 1e beklimming incl keienstrook 13:14 13:13 13:12

1,5 20,8 47,2 r.a. De Blinkerd 13:17 13:16 13:14

0,3 21,1 46,9 l.a. Drijbersche Es 13:17 13:16 13:15

0,6 21,7 46,3 r.a. Drijbersche Es 13:18 13:17 13:16

0,5 22,3 45,7 r.a. Nijenkamp 13:19 13:18 13:16

0,3 22,6 45,4 r.d. Berkenweg 13:19 13:18 13:17

3,1 25,7 42,3 r.a. Kremboong 13:24 13:23 13:21

1,2 26,9 41,2 l.a. Siberië 13:26 13:25 13:23

2,3 29,1 38,9 r.a. Pesserdijk 13:29 13:28 13:26

Hoogeveen - - -

1,8 30,9 37,1 r.a. Edisonstraat 13:32 13:31 13:29

0,5 31,4 36,6 l.a. Voltastraat 13:33 13:32 13:29

1,7 33,1 34,9 r.a. Industrieweg 13:35 13:34 13:32

0,0 33,1 34,9 l.a. Brinkstraat 13:35 13:34 13:32

0,3 33,5 34,5 l.a. Willemskade 13:36 13:35 13:32

0,5 34,0 34,0 r.a. Grote Kerkstraat 13:36 13:35 13:32

0,2 34,3 33,8 r.d. Raadhuisplein - Prinses Beatrixstraat 13:36 13:35 13:32

0,3 34,6 33,5 Verkeerslichten r.a. Van Limburg Stirumstraat 13:38 13:36 13:34

0,7 35,3 32,7 l.a. Van Limburg Stirumstraat 13:39 13:37 13:35

0,3 35,6 32,4 rotonde r.d. Pesserstraat 13:39 13:38 13:35

0,4 36,0 32,0 r.a. Stuifzandseweg 13:40 13:39 13:36

0,7 36,7 31,3 l.a. A.G. Bellstraat 13:41 13:40 13:37

0,1 36,8 31,2 rotonde r.a. Middenveldweg 13:41 13:40 13:37

0,3 37,1 30,9 rotonde l.a. Stuifzandseweg 13:42 13:40 13:38

Einde Hoogeveen - - -
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Stuifzand - - -

1,0 38,2 29,9 r.d. Hoofdweg 13:43 13:42 13:39

0,8 39,0 29,0 l.a. Secteweg 13:44 13:43 13:40

Einde Stuifzand - - -

2,0 41,0 27,1 l.a. Diepweg 13:48 13:46 13:43

0,4 41,4 26,6 r.a. Wijsterseweg 13:48 13:47 13:44

2,0 43,4 24,7 l.a. Vamweg 13:51 13:50 13:46

0,3 43,7 24,4 Vam Spoorviaduct hoogte 3 meter 13:52 13:50 13:47

0,5 44,2 23,9 r.a. Nijverheidsweg 13:52 13:51 13:48

0,7 44,9 23,2 r.a. Vamweg 13:54 13:52 13:49

1,6 46,4 21,6 r.d. Vamweg 13:56 13:54 13:51

0,9 47,4 20,7 r.a. Drijberseweg 13:57 13:56 13:52

0,2 47,6 20,5 l.a. Nieuwe Es 13:58 13:56 13:52

0,9 48,4 19,6 r.a. Marsweg 13:59 13:57 13:54

0,3 48,7 19,3 r.a. Marsweg 13:59 13:58 13:54

1,6 50,3 17,7 r.a. 14:02 14:00 13:56

1,0 51,3 16,8 l.a. De Brink 14:03 14:01 13:58

0,5 51,8 16,2 r.a. De Blinkerd 14:04 14:02 13:59

0,2 52,0 16,1 r.a. toegang VAM terrein 14:04 14:02 13:59

0,2 52,2 15,8 r.a. beklimming COL DU VAM 14:05 14:03 13:59

0,7 52,9 15,1 COL DU VAM GPM - 2e beklimming incl keienstrook 14:06 14:04 14:00

1,5 54,4 13,6 r.a. De Blinkerd 14:08 14:06 14:02

0,3 54,7 13,3 l.a. Drijbersche Es 14:09 14:07 14:03

0,6 55,3 12,7 r.a. Drijbersche Es 14:10 14:08 14:04

0,5 55,9 12,1 r.a. Nijenkamp 14:10 14:08 14:04

0,3 56,2 11,8 r.d. Berkenweg 14:11 14:09 14:05

3,1 59,3 8,7 r.a. Kremboong 14:16 14:13 14:09

1,2 60,5 7,6 l.a. Siberië 14:18 14:15 14:11

2,3 62,7 5,3 r.a. Pesserdijk 14:21 14:19 14:14

Hoogeveen - - -

1,8 64,5 3,5 r.a. Edisonstraat 14:24 14:21 14:17

0,5 65,0 3,0 l.a. Voltastraat 14:24 14:22 14:17

1,7 66,7 1,3 r.a. Industrieweg 14:27 14:25 14:20

0,0 66,7 1,3 l.a. Brinkstraat 14:27 14:25 14:20

0,3 67,1 0,9 r.a. Blankenslaan-Oost - Van Limburg Stirumstraat 14:28 14:25 14:20

0,7 67,8 0,3 Verkeerslichten l.a. Prinses Beatrixstraat

0,3 68,0 0,0 FINISH - Raadhuisplein 14:29 14:27 14:22

versie 14 februari 2019


